
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== === ======= ===== 
      1    1 8324 Noelle Maire              12 Belleville                      S   19:18.5  6:13 
      2    2 8603 Lydia Murphy              10 Lancaster                       S   19:42.9  6:21 
      3    3 9178 Havilah Pfarr                Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   19:48.6  6:23 
      4    4 9094 Elizabeth Reddeman        12 Poynette                        S   19:51.0  6:24 
      5    5 8283 Ciara Kaderly             12 Albany                          S   19:56.8  6:26 
      6    6 8870 Gabbie Sawyer             10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:29.6  6:36 
      7    7 8646 Alanna Huggett            12 Marshall                        S   20:38.6  6:39 
      8    8 8511 McKenzie Fillner           9 Evansville                      L   20:50.6  6:43 
      9    9 8521 Ava Schroeder              9 Evansville                      L   20:50.7  6:43 
     10   10 9051 Brelynn Updike            12 Platteville                     L   20:51.0  6:43 
     11   11 8365 Madee Harding             11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:58.5  6:46 
     12   12 9052 Morgan Wehnke             11 Platteville                     L   20:59.9  6:46 
     13   13 8910 Zoe Frank                  9 Oregon                          L   21:02.4  6:47 
     14   14 8906 Lauren Beauchaine         10 Oregon                          L   21:02.8  6:47 
     15   15 8280 Emma Guenther             11 Albany                          S   21:04.9  6:48 
     16   16 8739 Maya Erickson             11 Monona Grove                    L   21:05.6  6:48 
     17   17 9234 Abby Kittleson            10 Stoughton                       L   21:06.3  6:48 
     18   18 8373 Cora Purdue               11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   21:13.2  6:50 
     19   19 8913 Kaity Kliminski           10 Oregon                          L   21:13.8  6:50 
     20   20 8602 Cristalyn Mish            10 Lancaster                       S   21:21.4  6:53 
     21   21 8923 Ana Verhagen               9 Oregon                          L   21:21.9  6:53 
     22   22 9239 Molly Olstad               9 Stoughton                       L   21:32.3  6:56 
     23   23 8749 Payton Jenks              10 Monona Grove                    L   21:33.5  6:57 
     24   24 8597 Maddie Hampton            11 Lancaster                       S   21:34.7  6:57 
     25   25 8837 Emma Van Orsdel            9 Mount Horeb                     L   21:38.5  6:58 
     26   26 8693 Lauren Talabec            11 Milton                          L   21:47.6  7:01 
     27   27 8419 Charlotte Mueller         10 Clinton                         S   21:51.7  7:03 
     28   28 8414 Gracey Garner              9 Clinton                         S   21:52.7  7:03 
     29   29 9040 Brittani Meis              9 Platteville                     L   21:56.8  7:04 
     30   30 8641 Gianna Dugan               9 Marshall                        S   21:57.0  7:04 
     31   31 8833 Camille Samuelson         11 Mount Horeb                     L   21:57.1  7:04 
     32   32 8270 Megan Anderson            10 Albany                          S   21:57.6  7:05 
     33   33 8289 Kristin O'Bel              9 Albany                          S   22:01.4  7:06 
     34   34 8764 Ella Walker               10 Monona Grove                    L   22:02.9  7:06 
     35   35 8647 Claire Huggett            10 Marshall                        S   22:04.4  7:07 
     36   36 9090 Brianna Kowald             9 Poynette                        S   22:07.6  7:08 
     37   37 8989 Camryn Burtness           12 Parkview                        S   22:11.7  7:09 
     38   38 8994 Alexys Olsen              10 Parkview                        S   22:15.8  7:10 
     39   39 8372 Carissa Purdue             9 Brodhead/Juda                   L   22:17.8  7:11 
     40   40 9349 Sydney Green              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   22:18.8  7:11 
     41   41 9116 Ashley Hagenow            11 Rio/Fall River                  S   22:22.9  7:13 
     42   42 8736 Molly Bittner             11 Monona Grove                    L   22:24.7  7:13 
     43   43 9168 Hannah Kirchhoff          Fr Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   22:27.3  7:14 
     44   44 9092 Abbey Marquardt            9 Poynette                        S   22:27.5  7:14 
     45   45 8593 Hanna Cohen               10 Lancaster                       S   22:29.3  7:15 
     46   46 8904 Sarah Adams                9 Oregon                          L   22:32.3  7:16 
     47   47 9031 Grace Hammermeister       12 Platteville                     L   22:34.0  7:16 
     48   48 8525 Taylor Wacker             12 Evansville                      L   22:36.3  7:17 
     49   49 9248 Gigi Zaemisch             11 Stoughton                       L   22:42.3  7:19 
     50   50 8285 Haley Knauf                9 Albany                          S   22:42.4  7:19 
     51   51 8620 Crystal Jing              12 Madison Country Day             S   22:43.9  7:19 
     52   52 9089 Gwen Golueke               9 Poynette                        S   22:46.1  7:20 
     53   53 8755 Evelyn Marx               11 Monona Grove                    L   22:47.0  7:20 
     54   54 9122 Emily Reed                10 Rio/Fall River                  S   22:48.0  7:21 
     55   55 9224 Cassidy Bach              11 Stoughton                       L   22:48.8  7:21 
     56   56 8907 Julie Bull                10 Oregon                          L   22:49.6  7:21 
     57   57 8290 Kirsten Oliver            10 Albany                          S   22:52.2  7:22 
     58   58 8510 Jasmine Elliott            9 Evansville                      L   22:53.6  7:23 
     59   59 8745 Megan Hoberg               9 Monona Grove                    L   22:57.1  7:24 
     60   60 9311 Autumn Lloyd              12 Turner                          L   22:59.3  7:24 
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     61   61 9027 Sami Brookens             12 Platteville                     L   23:03.4  7:26 
     62   62 8366 Nicole Kamholz            10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   23:07.2  7:27 
     63   63 8416 Jessica Jacobson          11 Clinton                         S   23:08.5  7:27 
     64   64 8528 Zoe Winter                 9 Evansville                      L   23:09.8  7:28 
     65   65 8961 Mikayla Brouette          12 Pardeeville                     S   23:14.8  7:29 
     66   66 8872 Gabby Whisler             11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   23:17.5  7:30 
     67   67 8834 Abbi Stram                 9 Mount Horeb                     L   23:19.0  7:31 
     68   68 8830 Grace Haroldson           11 Mount Horeb                     L   23:19.8  7:31 
     69   69 9345 Renee Caminiti            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   23:23.5  7:32 
     70   70 9312 Kyra Puleo                 9 Turner                          L   23:24.7  7:33 
     71   71 8519 Caitey Rosonke            12 Evansville                      L   23:28.6  7:34 
     72   72 8679 Abby Burke                 9 Milton                          L   23:30.4  7:34 
     73   73 8964 Nadiya Kirchmeier         12 Pardeeville                     S   23:32.0  7:35 
     74   74 8509 Julianna Allen             9 Evansville                      L   23:33.8  7:36 
     75   75 9153 Clara Grinvalds           Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   23:34.7  7:36 
     76   76 8767 Rachel Yundt              10 Monona Grove                    L   23:34.8  7:36 
     77   77 8683 Mady Moxley               11 Milton                          L   23:36.9  7:37 
     78   78 8607 Jenna Vogel               12 Lancaster                       S   23:39.2  7:37 
     79   79 9085 Katie Adams               11 Poynette                        S   23:41.0  7:38 
     80   80 8470 Holly Salimes             10 Edgerton                        L   23:41.5  7:38 
     81   81 8609 Devin Wagner              10 Lancaster                       S   23:41.8  7:38 
     82   82 8606 Haley Timmerman            9 Lancaster                       S   23:42.1  7:38 
     83   83 8639 Anahi Bonilla             10 Marshall                        S   23:44.6  7:39 
     84   84 8364 Nadia Flood-Elyafi        10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   23:47.1  7:40 
     85   85 8691 Lexi Slagle                9 Milton                          L   23:48.5  7:40 
     86   86 9154 Haddie Grinvalds             Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   23:49.5  7:41 
     87      8557 Alison Treichel           11 Holy Family                     S   23:50.9  7:41 
     88   87 8681 Allie Miller               9 Milton                          L   23:51.6  7:41 
     89   88 8963 Addisyn Guenther           9 Pardeeville                     S   23:53.7  7:42 
     90   89 8868 Molly Molencamp            9 New Glarus/Monticello           S   23:53.9  7:42 
     91   90 9146 Emily Bartle              Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   23:55.3  7:42 
     92   91 9225 Augustyna Brestar         12 Stoughton                       L   23:59.0  7:44 
     93   92 8379 Morgan Tresemer           11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   24:00.1  7:44 
     94   93 9352 Grace Schutz              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:01.3  7:44 
     95   94 9237 Mya Lonnebotn             12 Stoughton                       L   24:15.4  7:49 
     96   95 9249 Micah Zaemisch             9 Stoughton                       L   24:15.7  7:49 
     97   96 8832 Bailey Nesheim             9 Mount Horeb                     L   24:17.6  7:50 
     98   97 8380 Zoe Tresemer              10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   24:19.5  7:50 
     99   98 9120 Hannah Neuman             11 Rio/Fall River                  S   24:21.5  7:51 
    100   99 8472 Spencer Stamm             10 Edgerton                        L   24:22.1  7:51 
    101  100 8471 Jaden Snell                9 Edgerton                        L   24:22.8  7:51 
    102  101 8409 Kelsey Beaumont            9 Clinton                         S   24:25.2  7:52 
    103  102 8990 Miranda Connell           12 Parkview                        S   24:30.8  7:54 
    104  103 8960 Callie Brouette            9 Pardeeville                     S   24:34.2  7:55 
    105  104 9350 Grace Owens               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:38.0  7:56 
    106  105 9348 Bree Gaffney              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:38.6  7:56 
    107  106 9156 Alayna Hegle                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   24:41.4  7:57 
    108  107 8417 Cora Laatz                10 Clinton                         S   24:42.9  7:58 
    109  108 8864 Kelly Fredrickson         12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   24:43.1  7:58 
    110  109 8962 Josie Delapp               9 Pardeeville                     S   24:43.2  7:58 
    111  110 8333 Rachel Uebelacker         12 Belleville                      S   24:44.6  7:58 
    112  111 9351 Mackenzie Parrell         11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:47.4  7:59 
    113  112 9347 Kassidy Frame              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   24:47.7  7:59 
    114  113 8336 Alexis Walker             10 Belleville                      S   24:47.8  7:59 
    115  114 8337 Heidi Wegehaupt            9 Belleville                      S   24:47.9  7:59 
    116  115 9170 Emma Krug                    Stateline Home School EAGLES    S   24:59.7  8:03 
    117  116 9044 Makayla Rooney             9 Platteville                     L   25:03.5  8:04 
    118  117 9118 Kristan Larson            10 Rio/Fall River                  S   25:07.1  8:06 
    119  118 8328 Kalin O'Rourke            11 Belleville                      S   25:15.0  8:08 
    120  119 8329 Eve Palmer                11 Belleville                      S   25:15.7  8:08 
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    121  120 9310 Sophie Fulk                9 Turner                          L   25:16.1  8:08 
    122  121 9034 Courtney Jentz            11 Platteville                     L   25:18.7  8:09 
    123  122 9308 Lynsey Burzinski          12 Turner                          L   25:24.5  8:11 
    124  123 8473 Jordan Troeger             9 Edgerton                        L   25:29.3  8:13 
    125  124 8642 Madelyn Frank              9 Marshall                        S   25:30.9  8:13 
    126  125 8966 Haley Ott                 12 Pardeeville                     S   25:37.2  8:15 
    127  126 8469 Emma Hazeltine            11 Edgerton                        L   25:38.6  8:16 
    128  127 9117 Mira Hinzman              12 Rio/Fall River                  S   25:39.2  8:16 
    129  128 8861 Rebecca Barr              12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   25:41.2  8:17 
    130  129 8687 Gabriel Pumilia           10 Milton                          L   25:45.1  8:18 
    131  130 8623 Sara Singer               11 Madison Country Day             S   25:45.5  8:18 
    132  131 8871 Walela Three-Sticks       11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   25:48.5  8:19 
    133  132 9119 Chelsie Lindell           12 Rio/Fall River                  S   25:57.2  8:22 
    134      9334 Natasha Trush             11 Williams Bay High School        S   25:58.0  8:22 
    135      9332 Hailey Monroe             11 Williams Bay High School        S   25:59.9  8:23 
    136      8578 Liz Biddick               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   26:01.3  8:23 
    137  133 8640 Liz Dominguez             12 Marshall                        S   26:09.1  8:26 
    138      9137 Anna Thompson             11 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   26:09.7  8:26 
    139      8582 Sam McLeer                 9 Iowa-Grant/Highland             S   26:14.3  8:27 
    140  134 8965 Lexy Lentz                12 Pardeeville                     S   26:17.2  8:28 
    141  135 8619 Isa Hernandez-White        9 Madison Country Day             S   26:37.7  8:35 
    142  136 8413 Abby Garner               11 Clinton                         S   26:57.6  8:41 
    143      9130 Jaimee Prado              12 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   26:58.0  8:41 
    144  137 8648 Hannah Kurt               11 Marshall                        S   27:08.1  8:45 
    145  138 8474 Melanie Whitmore          12 Edgerton                        L   27:17.7  8:48 
    146  139 8993 Kristine Mumm             10 Parkview                        S   27:27.0  8:51 
    147      9015 Jessica Erickson          12 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   27:33.5  8:53 
    148  140 9313 Baylee Windsor             9 Turner                          L   27:34.3  8:53 
    149  141 9309 Sammie Crall              11 Turner                          L   27:37.2  8:54 
    150      9017 Adriana Johnson           12 Pecatonica/Argyle               S   27:39.5  8:55 
    151  142 8335 Emma Veeneman              9 Belleville                      S   27:47.9  8:57 
    152  143 8618 Emma Everitt              12 Madison Country Day             S   28:01.0  9:02 
    153  144 8622 Rachel Petzold            11 Madison Country Day             S   28:02.2  9:02 
    154  145 8992 Holly Hunt                10 Parkview                        S   28:11.5  9:05 
    155      9138 Eloise Zimmerman          11 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   28:14.7  9:06 
    156  146 8862 Nikki Bushee              12 New Glarus/Monticello           S   35:52.6 11:33 
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  1.    58  Oregon                                (21:26.7  107:13.2 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Zoe Frank                  9 21:02.4
  2      7  Lauren Beauchaine         10 21:02.8
  3     11  Kaity Kliminski           10 21:13.8
  4     12  Ana Verhagen               9 21:21.9
  5     22  Sarah Adams                9 22:32.3
  6   ( 28) Julie Bull                10 22:49.6
  
  2.    80  Platteville                           (21:53.1  109:25.1 2:12.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Brelynn Updike            12 20:51.0
  2      5  Morgan Wehnke             11 20:59.9
  3     17  Brittani Meis              9 21:56.8
  4     23  Grace Hammermeister       12 22:34.0
  5     32  Sami Brookens             12 23:03.4
  6   ( 55) Makayla Rooney             9 25:03.5
  7   ( 57) Courtney Jentz            11 25:18.7
  
  3.    88  Monona Grove                          (21:58.8  109:53.7 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Maya Erickson             11 21:05.6
  2     14  Payton Jenks              10 21:33.5
  3     19  Ella Walker               10 22:02.9
  4     21  Molly Bittner             11 22:24.7
  5     26  Evelyn Marx               11 22:47.0
  6   ( 30) Megan Hoberg               9 22:57.1
  7   ( 41) Rachel Yundt              10 23:34.8
  
  4.    90  Evansville                            (22:04.2  110:21.0 2:19.2)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Fillner           9 20:50.6
  2      2  Ava Schroeder              9 20:50.7
  3     24  Taylor Wacker             12 22:36.3
  4     29  Jasmine Elliott            9 22:53.6
  5     34  Zoe Winter                 9 23:09.8
  6   ( 38) Caitey Rosonke            12 23:28.6
  7   ( 40) Julianna Allen             9 23:33.8
  
  5.   111  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:16.8  111:23.8 2:48.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Madee Harding             11 20:58.5
  2     10  Cora Purdue               11 21:13.2
  3     20  Carissa Purdue             9 22:17.8
  4     33  Nicole Kamholz            10 23:07.2
  5     44  Nadia Flood-Elyafi        10 23:47.1
  6   ( 48) Morgan Tresemer           11 24:00.1
  7   ( 52) Zoe Tresemer              10 24:19.5
  
  6.   121  Stoughton                             (22:25.8  112:08.7 2:52.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Abby Kittleson            10 21:06.3
  2     13  Molly Olstad               9 21:32.3
  3     25  Gigi Zaemisch             11 22:42.3
  4     27  Cassidy Bach              11 22:48.8
  5     47  Augustyna Brestar         12 23:59.0
  6   ( 49) Mya Lonnebotn             12 24:15.4
  7   ( 50) Micah Zaemisch             9 24:15.7
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  7.   155  Mount Horeb                           (22:54.4  114:32.0 2:39.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Emma Van Orsdel            9 21:38.5
  2     18  Camille Samuelson         11 21:57.1
  3     35  Abbi Stram                 9 23:19.0
  4     36  Grace Haroldson           11 23:19.8
  5     51  Bailey Nesheim             9 24:17.6
  
  8.   188  Milton                                (23:19.0  116:35.0 2:04.0)
====================================================
  1     16  Lauren Talabec            11 21:47.6
  2     39  Abby Burke                 9 23:30.4
  3     42  Mady Moxley               11 23:36.9
  4     45  Lexi Slagle                9 23:48.5
  5     46  Allie Miller               9 23:51.6
  6   ( 61) Gabriel Pumilia           10 25:45.1
  
  9.   245  Turner                                (24:55.8  124:38.9 4:35.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Autumn Lloyd              12 22:59.3
  2     37  Kyra Puleo                 9 23:24.7
  3     56  Sophie Fulk                9 25:16.1
  4     58  Lynsey Burzinski          12 25:24.5
  5     63  Baylee Windsor             9 27:34.3
  6   ( 64) Sammie Crall              11 27:37.2
  
 10.   269  Edgerton                              (24:42.9  123:34.3 1:57.1)
====================================================
  1     43  Holly Salimes             10 23:41.5
  2     53  Spencer Stamm             10 24:22.1
  3     54  Jaden Snell                9 24:22.8
  4     59  Jordan Troeger             9 25:29.3
  5     60  Emma Hazeltine            11 25:38.6
  6   ( 62) Melanie Whitmore          12 27:17.7
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  1.    67  Albany                                (21:32.7  107:43.1 2:45.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Ciara Kaderly             12 19:56.8
  2      8  Emma Guenther             11 21:04.9
  3     14  Megan Anderson            10 21:57.6
  4     15  Kristin O'Bel              9 22:01.4
  5     25  Haley Knauf                9 22:42.4
  6   ( 29) Kirsten Oliver            10 22:52.2
  
  2.    81  Lancaster                             (21:45.5  108:47.5 3:56.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy              10 19:42.9
  2      9  Cristalyn Mish            10 21:21.4
  3     10  Maddie Hampton            11 21:34.7
  4     24  Hanna Cohen               10 22:29.3
  5     36  Jenna Vogel               12 23:39.2
  6   ( 38) Devin Wagner              10 23:41.8
  7   ( 39) Haley Timmerman            9 23:42.1
  
  3.   108  Poynette                              (22:10.7  110:53.2 3:50.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Elizabeth Reddeman        12 19:51.0
  2     17  Brianna Kowald             9 22:07.6
  3     23  Abbey Marquardt            9 22:27.5
  4     27  Gwen Golueke               9 22:46.1
  5     37  Katie Adams               11 23:41.0
  
  4.   141  Marshall                              (22:47.1  113:55.5 4:52.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Alanna Huggett            12 20:38.6
  2     13  Gianna Dugan               9 21:57.0
  3     16  Claire Huggett            10 22:04.4
  4     40  Anahi Bonilla             10 23:44.6
  5     65  Madelyn Frank              9 25:30.9
  6   ( 72) Liz Dominguez             12 26:09.1
  7   ( 76) Hannah Kurt               11 27:08.1
  
  5.   145  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (22:43.1  113:35.4 4:06.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Havilah Pfarr                19:48.6
  2     22  Hannah Kirchhoff          Fr 22:27.3
  3     35  Clara Grinvalds           Jr 23:34.7
  4     41  Haddie Grinvalds             23:49.5
  5     44  Emily Bartle              Sr 23:55.3
  6   ( 52) Alayna Hegle                 24:41.4
  7   ( 61) Emma Krug                    24:59.7
  
  6.   153  Clinton                               (23:12.2  116:01.0 2:51.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Charlotte Mueller         10 21:51.7
  2     12  Gracey Garner              9 21:52.7
  3     30  Jessica Jacobson          11 23:08.5
  4     47  Kelsey Beaumont            9 24:25.2
  5     53  Cora Laatz                10 24:42.9
  6   ( 75) Abby Garner               11 26:57.6
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  7.   199  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:48.1  119:00.2 2:19.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Sydney Green              10 22:18.8
  2     33  Renee Caminiti            10 23:23.5
  3     45  Grace Schutz              11 24:01.3
  4     50  Grace Owens               12 24:38.0
  5     51  Bree Gaffney              10 24:38.6
  6   ( 57) Mackenzie Parrell         11 24:47.4
  7   ( 58) Kassidy Frame              9 24:47.7
  
  8.   203  New Glarus/Monticello                 (23:37.1  118:05.3 5:11.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Gabbie Sawyer             10 20:29.6
  2     32  Gabby Whisler             11 23:17.5
  3     43  Molly Molencamp            9 23:53.9
  4     54  Kelly Fredrickson         12 24:43.1
  5     68  Rebecca Barr              12 25:41.2
  6   ( 70) Walela Three-Sticks       11 25:48.5
  7   ( 82) Nikki Bushee              12 35:52.6
  
  9.   211  Pardeeville                           (23:59.6  119:57.9 1:28.4)
====================================================
  1     31  Mikayla Brouette          12 23:14.8
  2     34  Nadiya Kirchmeier         12 23:32.0
  3     42  Addisyn Guenther           9 23:53.7
  4     49  Callie Brouette            9 24:34.2
  5     55  Josie Delapp               9 24:43.2
  6   ( 66) Haley Ott                 12 25:37.2
  7   ( 73) Lexy Lentz                12 26:17.2
  
 10.   224  Rio/Fall River                        (24:03.8  120:18.7 3:16.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Ashley Hagenow            11 22:22.9
  2     28  Emily Reed                10 22:48.0
  3     46  Hannah Neuman             11 24:21.5
  4     62  Kristan Larson            10 25:07.1
  5     67  Mira Hinzman              12 25:39.2
  6   ( 71) Chelsie Lindell           12 25:57.2
  
 11.   239  Belleville                            (23:46.8  118:53.8 5:56.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              12 19:18.5
  2     56  Rachel Uebelacker         12 24:44.6
  3     59  Alexis Walker             10 24:47.8
  4     60  Heidi Wegehaupt            9 24:47.9
  5     63  Kalin O'Rourke            11 25:15.0
  6   ( 64) Eve Palmer                11 25:15.7
  7   ( 78) Emma Veeneman              9 27:47.9
  
 12.   243  Parkview                              (24:55.4  124:36.8 5:59.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Camryn Burtness           12 22:11.7
  2     19  Alexys Olsen              10 22:15.8
  3     48  Miranda Connell           12 24:30.8
  4     77  Kristine Mumm             10 27:27.0
  5     81  Holly Hunt                10 28:11.5
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
 13.   328  Madison Country Day                   (26:14.1  131:10.3 5:18.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Crystal Jing              12 22:43.9
  2     69  Sara Singer               11 25:45.5
  3     74  Isa Hernandez-White        9 26:37.7
  4     79  Emma Everitt              12 28:01.0
  5     80  Rachel Petzold            11 28:02.2
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8911 Ellie Horsnell            12 Oregon                          22:54.4  7:23 
      2    2 8735 Emma Bittner              12 Monona Grove                    22:58.0  7:24 
      3    3 8744 Kelsey Hilgart             9 Monona Grove                    23:03.7  7:26 
      4      8836 Sadie Sutter              10 Mount Horeb                     23:15.4  7:30 
      5      8518 Abby Rosonke               9 Evansville                      23:16.6  7:30 
      6    4 8598 Felicia Holmes            11 Lancaster                       23:20.1  7:31 
      7      9095 Alexa Wendt               12 Poynette                        23:24.9  7:33 
      8    5 8916 Eden Meidl                 9 Oregon                          23:25.3  7:33 
      9    6 9036 Julia Kasper              10 Platteville                     23:26.4  7:33 
     10    7 9037 Corri Kettler             10 Platteville                     23:31.4  7:35 
     11    8 8752 Chloe Larsh               10 Monona Grove                    23:40.6  7:38 
     12    9 8759 Alyssa Ruehlow            11 Monona Grove                    23:42.9  7:38 
     13   10 8608 Megan Volkmann            11 Lancaster                       23:48.5  7:40 
     14   11 8810 Stephanie Sanft           12 Monroe                          23:50.6  7:41 
     15   12 8915 Elizabeth Markham         12 Oregon                          23:53.5  7:42 
     16   13 8734 Emerson Ankenbauer        12 Monona Grove                    23:54.9  7:42 
     17   14 9049 Alexis Thompson            9 Platteville                     23:56.8  7:43 
     18      9091 Emily Lee                  9 Poynette                        24:00.9  7:44 
     19   15 8754 Laura Lugo                 9 Monona Grove                    24:03.2  7:45 
     20   16 9030 Talitha Goomey            11 Platteville                     24:04.0  7:45 
     21   17 9284 Bethany Harkness          10 Tri State Homeschool            24:14.3  7:49 
     22   18 9048 Aubrey Swenson             9 Platteville                     24:18.2  7:50 
     23   19 8591 Chelsey Beyer              9 Lancaster                       24:19.2  7:50 
     24      8835 Emma Sutter                9 Mount Horeb                     24:26.8  7:53 
     25      8689 Alex Rodenberg             9 Milton                          24:28.1  7:53 
     26   20 9238 Olivia Nortwen            12 Stoughton                       24:32.0  7:54 
     27   21 8369 Mackenzie McIntyre        11 Brodhead/Juda                   24:34.4  7:55 
     28   22 9243 Ashlyn Sarbacker           9 Stoughton                       24:34.8  7:55 
     29   23 9288 Elizabeth Pronschinske     9 Tri State Homeschool            24:37.1  7:56 
     30   24 9292 Sierra Wunderlin          10 Tri State Homeschool            24:39.3  7:57 
     31   25 8740 Maddie Flanders           12 Monona Grove                    24:41.6  7:57 
     32   26 8611 Natalie Winger            10 Lancaster                       24:48.1  7:59 
     33      8829 Lindsay Dyjach            10 Mount Horeb                     24:56.8  8:02 
     34   27 8371 Marifer Nieto             12 Brodhead/Juda                   24:59.6  8:03 
     35   28 8594 Haley Gotto               12 Lancaster                       25:05.0  8:05 
     36      9087 Mollie Blochwitz           9 Poynette                        25:08.1  8:06 
     37      9088 Kirsten Brokish           12 Poynette                        25:09.0  8:06 
     38   29 8330 Angelina Parisot           9 Belleville                      25:09.5  8:06 
     39   30 8596 Kylie Hale                 9 Lancaster                       25:10.4  8:07 
     40   31 8919 Peyton Schmidt            12 Oregon                          25:13.1  8:08 
     41   32 9246 Gabrielle Skerpan         11 Stoughton                       25:14.5  8:08 
     42   33 8809 Jazmyn Mader               9 Monroe                          25:14.8  8:08 
     43      8762 Haley Stauffacher         11 Monona Grove                    25:17.6  8:09 
     44      8738 Lauren Elder              10 Monona Grove                    25:20.9  8:10 
     45   34 8363 Kayla Douglas             12 Brodhead/Juda                   25:26.6  8:12 
     46   35 9281 Rebekah Bendorf           10 Tri State Homeschool            25:29.6  8:13 
     47      9016 Stephanie James           10 Pecatonica/Argyle               25:30.9  8:13 
     48   36 8360 Emily Bliss               10 Brodhead/Juda                   25:35.8  8:15 
     49   37 9241 Emily Reese               11 Stoughton                       25:48.5  8:19 
     50   38 8604 Cora Reuter                9 Lancaster                       25:52.0  8:20 
     51   39 9235 Natalie Kratz             10 Stoughton                       25:52.9  8:20 
     52      8610 Abby Whitford             10 Lancaster                       25:53.5  8:21 
     53   40 8378 Rhianna Teubert           10 Brodhead/Juda                   25:56.0  8:21 
     54   41 8325 Britney Markhardt         12 Belleville                      25:56.7  8:22 
     55   42 8908 Laura Cameron             11 Oregon                          26:00.0  8:23 
     56   43 9029 Grace Deis                 9 Platteville                     26:07.9  8:25 
     57   44 8318 Michelle Ayala            10 Belleville                      26:10.4  8:26 
     58      8293 Larisa Stauffacher        12 Albany                          26:10.9  8:26 
     59      8765 Gracie Wallner            12 Monona Grove                    26:12.0  8:26 
     60   45 9032 Alana Heenan               9 Platteville                     26:13.6  8:27 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8677 Abbie Blitz                9 Milton                          26:14.5  8:27 
     62      8282 Madeline Halverson        11 Albany                          26:16.3  8:28 
     63   46 9245 Amber Shanklin            10 Stoughton                       26:17.3  8:28 
     64   47 9247 Gabbi Unitan               9 Stoughton                       26:18.3  8:28 
     65   48 8368 Jackie Kleemen            10 Brodhead/Juda                   26:19.5  8:29 
     66      8743 Maddie Harford             9 Monona Grove                    26:22.7  8:30 
     67   49 9175 Maggie Otto                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    26:23.0  8:30 
     68   50 9169 Brenna Krug               Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES    26:28.5  8:32 
     69      8601 Madalyn McWilliams        10 Lancaster                       26:31.1  8:33 
     70   51 8807 Madi Fuch                 10 Monroe                          26:35.6  8:34 
     71   52 8909 Addie Cooper              12 Oregon                          26:43.7  8:37 
     72      8831 Nya Lizdas                10 Mount Horeb                     26:44.6  8:37 
     73   53 9163 Amalie Jacobsen           Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES    26:44.9  8:37 
     74      8612 Gracie Winter             10 Lancaster                       26:45.5  8:37 
     75   54 9176 Annie Perdue              Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES    26:47.1  8:38 
     76   55 8382 Wendy Villiava            10 Brodhead/Juda                   26:48.8  8:38 
     77      8750 Nina Johnson               9 Monona Grove                    26:49.5  8:39 
     78      8287 Haley Mueller              9 Albany                          26:50.2  8:39 
     79      9046 Kimia Safari-Shad         11 Platteville                     26:53.7  8:40 
     80      8592 Erika Birkett              9 Lancaster                       26:57.1  8:41 
     81      8600 Kayla Klien               11 Lancaster                       26:59.4  8:42 
     82      9043 Gabby Poller               9 Platteville                     27:02.1  8:43 
     83      8605 Alexandria Stone          10 Lancaster                       27:07.8  8:44 
     84   56 8322 Clarice Loeffelholz       12 Belleville                      27:11.1  8:45 
     85      9053 Abby Wein                 12 Platteville                     27:12.1  8:46 
     86      9242 Kirsten Sanford           12 Stoughton                       27:13.9  8:46 
     87   57 8637 Clara  Bliske             12 Marshall                        27:32.3  8:52 
     88      9039 Jessie Legrand            12 Platteville                     27:40.1  8:55 
     89      9240 Seren Pellett             12 Stoughton                       27:44.5  8:56 
     90      8512 Kayden Frame              12 Evansville                      27:45.3  8:56 
     91   58 8649 Katelyn Peterson           9 Marshall                        27:46.5  8:57 
     92      9231 Megan Howard               9 Stoughton                       27:50.7  8:58 
     93   59 8924 Carolyn Vogt              12 Oregon                          27:56.7  9:00 
     94      9114 Sydney Ales               11 Rio/Fall River                  27:59.1  9:01 
     95      8747 Baylie Holum              11 Monona Grove                    27:59.3  9:01 
     96      9033 Adelle Holder              9 Platteville                     28:03.3  9:02 
     97   60 8645 Haley Horne                9 Marshall                        28:09.7  9:04 
     98      8556 Elisabeth Tobias          11 Holy Family                     28:22.4  9:08 
     99      9050 MacKenzie Timlin          11 Platteville                     28:36.3  9:13 
    100      8411 Fantasia Czarnecki         9 Clinton                         28:40.3  9:14 
    101      8590 Regitze Arndt             10 Lancaster                       28:41.4  9:15 
    102      8580 Jamie Dilley              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland             28:44.6  9:16 
    103      8375 Ciara Roberts             12 Brodhead/Juda                   28:53.5  9:18 
    104      8383 Hannah Waggen             10 Brodhead/Juda                   28:53.6  9:18 
    105   61 8644 Becca Harrison            10 Marshall                        28:54.5  9:19 
    106   62 8806 Josie Ferguson            10 Monroe                          28:55.1  9:19 
    107   63 8319 Gianna Diaz                9 Belleville                      29:01.4  9:21 
    108      8760 Jenna Schoenfeld           9 Monona Grove                    29:02.0  9:21 
    109      8914 Bella Lindert              9 Oregon                          29:02.2  9:21 
    110      8676 Shay Anderson              9 Milton                          29:05.8  9:22 
    111      9244 Jayme Schuyler            11 Stoughton                       29:06.5  9:23 
    112      9123 Maddy Sauer               11 Rio/Fall River                  29:14.4  9:25 
    113   64 8805 Katelin Black             11 Monroe                          29:28.0  9:30 
    114      8757 Cindy Philippe            11 Monona Grove                    29:36.0  9:32 
    115      9045 Brianna Runde             12 Platteville                     29:36.3  9:32 
    116   65 8643 Abigail Gillis             9 Marshall                        29:38.8  9:33 
    117      8685 Elizabeth Patrick          9 Milton                          30:15.4  9:45 
    118      9042 Bri Poller                 9 Platteville                     30:18.8  9:46 
    119      9041 Kalle Pluemer              9 Platteville                     30:19.0  9:46 
    120      9228 Emily Fitzsimmons         11 Stoughton                       30:37.5  9:52 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
    121      8377 Kaeleigh Tayler           10 Brodhead/Juda                   30:45.9  9:55 
    122      9128 Anna Kachel                9 Saint Ambrose Academy           30:52.9  9:57 
    123      9126 Katie Donohoe              9 Saint Ambrose Academy           31:04.0 10:00 
    124      9233 Olivia Johnson            11 Stoughton                       31:13.7 10:04 
    125   66 9290 Emily Stader               9 Tri State Homeschool            31:17.3 10:05 
    126      9121 Madison O'Brian            9 Rio/Fall River                  31:30.4 10:09 
    127   67 9145 Gabriela Anderson            Stateline Home School EAGLES    31:32.6 10:10 
    128      8922 Jazmin Schwarzkopf         9 Oregon                          31:33.3 10:10 
    129   68 8332 Maya Severson             11 Belleville                      31:40.2 10:12 
    130   69 9148 Lauren Boyer                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    31:44.5 10:13 
    131   70 9160 Gloria Heiss              So Stateline Home School EAGLES    31:44.7 10:14 
    132      8415 Isabella Howard           11 Clinton                         32:02.1 10:19 
    133      8410 Mallory Birkholz           9 Clinton                         32:37.1 10:30 
    134      9232 Sterling Jiskra           11 Stoughton                       32:40.4 10:31 
    135      9227 Calissa Dhuey             11 Stoughton                       32:42.1 10:32 
    136   71 8326 Rachel Markhardt          10 Belleville                      33:37.7 10:50 
    137      9047 Anna Skubal               12 Platteville                     34:04.5 10:59 
    138      8595 Desi Grattan               9 Lancaster                       35:02.1 11:17 
    139      9333 Genevieve Paur             9 Williams Bay High School        35:36.6 11:28 
    140      8996 McKenzie Saglie           12 Parkview                        36:54.4 11:53 
    141      8517 Heather Novak             12 Evansville                      37:41.1 12:08 
    142      9038 Sami Knockel              11 Platteville                     38:03.3 12:15 
    143      8334 Hayley Vandeberg          10 Belleville                      38:25.0 12:22 
    144      9329 Jarely Castaneda           9 Williams Bay High School        39:23.7 12:41 
    145      8555 Julia Kloess              12 Holy Family                     39:28.7 12:43 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Monona Grove                          (23:28.1  117:20.1 0:56.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Bittner              12 22:58.0
  2      3  Kelsey Hilgart             9 23:03.7
  3      8  Chloe Larsh               10 23:40.6
  4      9  Alyssa Ruehlow            11 23:42.9
  5     13  Emerson Ankenbauer        12 23:54.9
  6   ( 15) Laura Lugo                 9 24:03.2
  7   ( 25) Maddie Flanders           12 24:41.6
  
  2.    61  Platteville                           (23:51.4  119:16.8 0:51.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Julia Kasper              10 23:26.4
  2      7  Corri Kettler             10 23:31.4
  3     14  Alexis Thompson            9 23:56.8
  4     16  Talitha Goomey            11 24:04.0
  5     18  Aubrey Swenson             9 24:18.2
  6   ( 43) Grace Deis                 9 26:07.9
  7   ( 45) Alana Heenan               9 26:13.6
  
  3.    87  Lancaster                             (24:16.2  121:20.9 1:44.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Felicia Holmes            11 23:20.1
  2     10  Megan Volkmann            11 23:48.5
  3     19  Chelsey Beyer              9 24:19.2
  4     26  Natalie Winger            10 24:48.1
  5     28  Haley Gotto               12 25:05.0
  6   ( 30) Kylie Hale                 9 25:10.4
  7   ( 38) Cora Reuter                9 25:52.0
  
  4.    91  Oregon                                (24:17.3  121:26.3 3:05.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Horsnell            12 22:54.4
  2      5  Eden Meidl                 9 23:25.3
  3     12  Elizabeth Markham         12 23:53.5
  4     31  Peyton Schmidt            12 25:13.1
  5     42  Laura Cameron             11 26:00.0
  6   ( 52) Addie Cooper              12 26:43.7
  7   ( 59) Carolyn Vogt              12 27:56.7
  
  5.   150  Stoughton                             (25:12.6  126:02.7 1:20.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Olivia Nortwen            12 24:32.0
  2     22  Ashlyn Sarbacker           9 24:34.8
  3     32  Gabrielle Skerpan         11 25:14.5
  4     37  Emily Reese               11 25:48.5
  5     39  Natalie Kratz             10 25:52.9
  6   ( 46) Amber Shanklin            10 26:17.3
  7   ( 47) Gabbi Unitan               9 26:18.3
  
  6.   158  Brodhead/Juda                         (25:18.5  126:32.4 1:21.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Mackenzie McIntyre        11 24:34.4
  2     27  Marifer Nieto             12 24:59.6
  3     34  Kayla Douglas             12 25:26.6
  4     36  Emily Bliss               10 25:35.8
  5     40  Rhianna Teubert           10 25:56.0
  6   ( 48) Jackie Kleemen            10 26:19.5
  7   ( 55) Wendy Villiava            10 26:48.8



        
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  7.   165  Tri State Homeschool                  (26:03.6  130:17.6 7:03.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Bethany Harkness          10 24:14.3
  2     23  Elizabeth Pronschinske     9 24:37.1
  3     24  Sierra Wunderlin          10 24:39.3
  4     35  Rebekah Bendorf           10 25:29.6
  5     66  Emily Stader               9 31:17.3
  
  8.   221  Monroe                                (26:48.9  134:04.1 5:37.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Stephanie Sanft           12 23:50.6
  2     33  Jazmyn Mader               9 25:14.8
  3     51  Madi Fuch                 10 26:35.6
  4     62  Josie Ferguson            10 28:55.1
  5     64  Katelin Black             11 29:28.0
  
  9.   233  Belleville                            (26:41.9  133:29.1 3:51.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Angelina Parisot           9 25:09.5
  2     41  Britney Markhardt         12 25:56.7
  3     44  Michelle Ayala            10 26:10.4
  4     56  Clarice Loeffelholz       12 27:11.1
  5     63  Gianna Diaz                9 29:01.4
  6   ( 68) Maya Severson             11 31:40.2
  7   ( 71) Rachel Markhardt          10 33:37.7
  
 10.   273  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (27:35.3  137:56.1 5:09.6)
====================================================
  1     49  Maggie Otto                  26:23.0
  2     50  Brenna Krug               Sr 26:28.5
  3     53  Amalie Jacobsen           Jr 26:44.9
  4     54  Annie Perdue              Sr 26:47.1
  5     67  Gabriela Anderson            31:32.6
  6   ( 69) Lauren Boyer                 31:44.5
  7   ( 70) Gloria Heiss              So 31:44.7
  
 11.   301  Marshall                              (28:24.4  142:01.8 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1     57  Clara  Bliske             12 27:32.3
  2     58  Katelyn Peterson           9 27:46.5
  3     60  Haley Horne                9 28:09.7
  4     61  Becca Harrison            10 28:54.5
  5     65  Abigail Gillis             9 29:38.8
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1      8664 Mya Andrews                8 Marshall Middle School          12:26.5  6:41 
      2    1 8680 Samantha Henry             8 Milton                          12:31.0  6:43 
      3    2 8692 Mara Talabac               7 Milton                          12:32.2  6:44 
      4      8746 Acacia Holmquist           8 Monona Grove                    12:32.2  6:44 
      5    3 9161 Kiarra Henkel                Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:34.3  6:45 
      6    4 8276 Emileigh Dallman           7 Albany                          12:49.6  6:53 
      7    5 9177 Eliza Pfarr                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    12:50.6  6:54 
      8    6 8981 Chase Lynch                7 Pardeeville Middle School       12:59.3  6:59 
      9    7 8296 Kaiya Zurfluh              7 Albany                          13:01.9  7:00 
     10    8 8523 Madeline Stuart            7 Evansville                      13:05.5  7:02 
     11      8766 Allison Yundt              7 Monona Grove                    13:07.9  7:03 
     12    9 9129 Naomi O'Leary              8 Saint Ambrose Academy           13:10.2  7:04 
     13   10 9133 Sophia Speece              8 Saint Ambrose Academy           13:11.3  7:05 
     14   11 8295 Payton Wacholz             7 Albany                          13:11.5  7:05 
     15   12 8526 Melanie Wallisch           7 Evansville                      13:15.5  7:07 
     16   13 9182 Molly Claire Vogel           Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:21.8  7:11 
     17   14 8684 Ellie Parker               8 Milton                          13:24.0  7:12 
     18   15 8274 McKenna Broughton          6 Albany                          13:24.8  7:12 
     19   16 9180 Jubilee Rukin                Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:25.6  7:13 
     20   17 8288 Linsey Mueller             6 Albany                          13:25.7  7:13 
     21   18 8273 McKenzie Briggs            6 Albany                          13:35.7  7:18 
     22   19 8284 Alyssa Knauf               8 Albany                          13:36.3  7:18 
     23      8286 Jill Lent                  7 Albany                          13:41.0  7:21 
     24   20 8437 Maggie Schmude             7 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:44.2  7:23 
     25      8865 Dayna Karls                  New Glarus/Monticello           13:45.1  7:23 
     26   21 8438 Nicole Smith               6 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:46.6  7:24 
     27   22 8434 Alyssa Pero                7 Deerfield/Cambridge             13:50.5  7:26 
     28   23 8982 Jessica Morrison           7 Pardeeville Middle School       13:50.6  7:26 
     29   24 9165 Elizabeth Kirchhoff          Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:51.8  7:27 
     30      8291 Samantha Patchen           7 Albany                          13:55.1  7:28 
     31      8761 Elizabeth Stammen          8 Monona Grove                    13:58.2  7:30 
     32   25 9151 Lorna Greenberg           07 Stateline Home School EAGLES    13:58.3  7:30 
     33   26 8515 Abigail Langer             8 Evansville                      13:59.1  7:31 
     34   27 8514 Megan Klinger              7 Evansville                      14:00.4  7:31 
     35   28 9166 Emma Rose Kirchhoff          Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:01.9  7:32 
     36   29 8492 MaeAnna Stockel            8 Edgerton Middle school          14:02.0  7:32 
     37   30 8513 Hannah Karnes              8 Evansville                      14:09.2  7:36 
     38      9172 Kaitlyn Krug                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:09.4  7:36 
     39      8272 Lily Brewer                8 Albany                          14:18.1  7:41 
     40      9167 Grace Kirchhoff              Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:19.8  7:42 
     41      9157 Beka Hein                    Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:20.0  7:42 
     42      8331 Gina Salmela               7 Belleville                      14:23.5  7:44 
     43      9346 Tirzah Caminiti            6 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     14:28.7  7:47 
     44   31 8376 Anna Skoumal               7 Brodhead/Juda                   14:28.9  7:47 
     45   32 8370 Taylor Midthun             7 Brodhead/Juda                   14:29.2  7:47 
     46   33 8487 Ashley Kosmicki            8 Edgerton Middle school          14:30.4  7:47 
     47      8323 Stampfl Mackenzie          7 Belleville                      14:35.4  7:50 
     48      8666 Brynn Frank                7 Marshall Middle School          14:40.4  7:53 
     49   34 9135 Grace Tejeda               8 Saint Ambrose Academy           14:43.2  7:54 
     50   35 8977 Josie Bouchard             6 Pardeeville Middle School       14:48.5  7:57 
     51      9171 Hannah Krug                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    14:50.1  7:58 
     52   36 8524 Sophie Tedesco             7 Evansville                      14:54.8  8:01 
     53      8275 Brianna Dahl               7 Albany                          14:56.0  8:01 
     54      8568 Anastasia Tejeda           7 Holy Family MS                  14:56.1  8:01 
     55      8567 Cecilia Skalsky            5 Holy Family MS                  14:57.6  8:02 
     56   37 8686 Jacey Pryce                7 Milton                          15:01.2  8:04 
     57      8665 Erika Dugan                7 Marshall Middle School          15:02.5  8:05 
     58   38 8694 Bailey Turk                8 Milton                          15:08.2  8:08 
     59   39 9136 Mary Tejeda                6 Saint Ambrose Academy           15:09.4  8:08 
     60      8320 Adrianna Herritz           8 Belleville                      15:11.7  8:10 
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                       **** Girls' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61   40 8978 Alexa Dunn                 7 Pardeeville Middle School       15:12.4  8:10 
     62   41 8983 Emma Trahms                7 Pardeeville Middle School       15:13.6  8:11 
     63      9149 Love Fisher                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    15:18.9  8:13 
     64   42 9287 Audrey North               5 Tri State Homeschool            15:27.2  8:18 
     65      9152 Lydia Greenberg           08 Stateline Home School EAGLES    15:30.6  8:20 
     66   43 8428 Josie Bach                   Deerfield/Cambridge             15:31.1  8:20 
     67   44 9286 Jaylyn Klar                5 Tri State Homeschool            15:35.3  8:22 
     68      8294 Sami Swihart               6 Albany                          15:37.9  8:24 
     69      8869 Dylan Noll                 8 New Glarus/Monticello           15:39.4  8:24 
     70   45 8361 Natalee Bloom              8 Brodhead/Juda                   15:42.4  8:26 
     71   46 8374 Ellie Riemer               7 Brodhead/Juda                   15:43.8  8:27 
     72      8988 Jennifer Ballmer           8 Parkview                        15:44.9  8:27 
     73      8753 Emma Lee                   7 Monona Grove                    15:45.0  8:27 
     74   47 8516 Bailey Langton             8 Evansville                      15:48.1  8:29 
     75   48 8489 Brittney Penyak            8 Edgerton Middle school          15:48.3  8:29 
     76   49 9132 Cecilia Speece             6 Saint Ambrose Academy           15:49.4  8:30 
     77      8279 Gracie Freitag             6 Albany                          15:54.3  8:32 
     78   50 8465 Hypatia Newton             6 Eagle School                    15:56.6  8:34 
     79      8566 Therese Leone              5 Holy Family MS                  15:57.5  8:34 
     80   51 8486 Tanya Kogut                7 Edgerton Middle school          16:03.4  8:37 
     81      8811 Kennedy Scace              8 Monroe                          16:03.8  8:38 
     82      8281 Elizabeth Halverson        6 Albany                          16:05.0  8:38 
     83   52 9134 Lucy Tansey                8 Saint Ambrose Academy           16:05.1  8:38 
     84      9162 Kat Holmes                   Stateline Home School EAGLES    16:06.2  8:39 
     85   53 8690 Holly Shannon              7 Milton                          16:09.9  8:41 
     86   54 8979 Jessilyn Ernst             6 Pardeeville Middle School       16:33.8  8:54 
     87   55 8491 DJ Rudnitzki               8 Edgerton Middle school          16:37.2  8:55 
     88   56 8467 Josie Ronk                 8 Eagle School                    16:42.6  8:58 
     89   57 8488 Anna Masek                 8 Edgerton Middle school          16:42.7  8:58 
     90      9173 Grace Nellis                 Stateline Home School EAGLES    16:46.2  9:00 
     91   58 9285 Hannah Klar                7 Tri State Homeschool            16:48.1  9:01 
     92   59 9283 Amanda Harkness            6 Tri State Homeschool            16:50.8  9:03 
     93      9179 Esther Rolsma                Stateline Home School EAGLES    16:56.4  9:06 
     94   60 9293 Megan Zoromski             8 Tri State Homeschool            17:13.6  9:15 
     95      9183 Adeline Walsh                Stateline Home School EAGLES    17:15.7  9:16 
     96   61 8381 Alex Villiava              7 Brodhead/Juda                   17:15.9  9:16 
     97   62 9282 Katrina Gressman           7 Tri State Homeschool            17:20.5  9:19 
     98      8995 Augie Pautsch              8 Parkview                        17:30.0  9:24 
     99   63 8359 Liz Aguilar                8 Brodhead/Juda                   17:31.4  9:25 
    100      9147 Maria Boeve                  Stateline Home School EAGLES    17:38.9  9:29 
    101      9164 Rebekah Jacobsen           6 Stateline Home School EAGLES    18:00.1  9:40 
    102   64 8431 Ilsa Lund                  6 Deerfield/Cambridge             18:15.9  9:48 
    103   65 8490 Macie Popp                 7 Edgerton Middle school          18:19.7  9:50 
    104   66 8466 Brynn Ronk                 6 Eagle School                    18:39.0 10:01 
    105      8278 Jada Flannery              8 Albany                          19:03.4 10:14 
    106      8485 Layne Hazzard              7 Edgerton Middle school          19:06.4 10:15 
    107   67 9127 Mary Gernetzkey            8 Saint Ambrose Academy           19:16.2 10:21 
    108   68 9289 Sarah Beth Sigwarth        5 Tri State Homeschool            19:33.9 10:30 
    109      9291 Lillian Stader             5 Tri State Homeschool            19:39.4 10:33 
    110   69 8439 Savannah Tomlin            6 Deerfield/Cambridge             19:43.5 10:35 
    111      9131 Mariana Serrano            7 Saint Ambrose Academy           20:08.4 10:49 
    112      9174 Caroline Otto                Stateline Home School EAGLES    20:16.8 10:53 
    113   70 8468 Gabby Shell                6 Eagle School                    20:29.9 11:00 
    114   71 8440 Teegan Welscher            6 Deerfield/Cambridge             20:44.1 11:08 
    115      8292 Bryanna Rakow              7 Albany                          20:45.0 11:08 
    116   72 8464 Abby Lane                  7 Eagle School                    20:54.2 11:13 
    117      8432 Olivia Mazzarao            6 Deerfield/Cambridge             21:20.4 11:27 
    118      8436 Emma Rick                    Deerfield/Cambridge             22:22.7 12:01 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    54  Albany                                (13:10.7  65:53.5 0:36.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Emileigh Dallman           7 12:49.6
  2      7  Kaiya Zurfluh              7 13:01.9
  3     11  Payton Wacholz             7 13:11.5
  4     15  McKenna Broughton          6 13:24.8
  5     17  Linsey Mueller             6 13:25.7
  6   ( 18) McKenzie Briggs            6 13:35.7
  7   ( 19) Alyssa Knauf               8 13:36.3
  
  2.    61  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (13:12.9  66:04.1 1:17.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Kiarra Henkel                12:34.3
  2      5  Eliza Pfarr                  12:50.6
  3     13  Molly Claire Vogel           13:21.8
  4     16  Jubilee Rukin                13:25.6
  5     24  Elizabeth Kirchhoff          13:51.8
  6   ( 25) Lorna Greenberg           07 13:58.3
  7   ( 28) Emma Rose Kirchhoff          14:01.9
  
  3.    92  Milton                                (13:43.4  68:36.6 2:37.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Samantha Henry             8 12:31.0
  2      2  Mara Talabac               7 12:32.2
  3     14  Ellie Parker               8 13:24.0
  4     37  Jacey Pryce                7 15:01.2
  5     38  Bailey Turk                8 15:08.2
  6   ( 53) Holly Shannon              7 16:09.9
  
  4.   103  Evansville                            (13:42.0  68:29.7 1:03.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Madeline Stuart            7 13:05.5
  2     12  Melanie Wallisch           7 13:15.5
  3     26  Abigail Langer             8 13:59.1
  4     27  Megan Klinger              7 14:00.4
  5     30  Hannah Karnes              8 14:09.2
  6   ( 36) Sophie Tedesco             7 14:54.8
  7   ( 47) Bailey Langton             8 15:48.1
  
  5.   141  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (14:24.7  72:03.5 2:39.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Naomi O'Leary              8 13:10.2
  2     10  Sophia Speece              8 13:11.3
  3     34  Grace Tejeda               8 14:43.2
  4     39  Mary Tejeda                6 15:09.4
  5     49  Cecilia Speece             6 15:49.4
  6   ( 52) Lucy Tansey                8 16:05.1
  7   ( 67) Mary Gernetzkey            8 19:16.2
  
  6.   145  Pardeeville Middle School             (14:24.9  72:04.4 2:14.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Chase Lynch                7 12:59.3
  2     23  Jessica Morrison           7 13:50.6
  3     35  Josie Bouchard             6 14:48.5
  4     40  Alexa Dunn                 7 15:12.4
  5     41  Emma Trahms                7 15:13.6
  6   ( 54) Jessilyn Ernst             6 16:33.8
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  7.   170  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (15:01.7  75:08.3 4:31.7)
====================================================
  1     20  Maggie Schmude             7 13:44.2
  2     21  Nicole Smith               6 13:46.6
  3     22  Alyssa Pero                7 13:50.5
  4     43  Josie Bach                   15:31.1
  5     64  Ilsa Lund                  6 18:15.9
  6   ( 69) Savannah Tomlin            6 19:43.5
  7   ( 71) Teegan Welscher            6 20:44.1
  
  8.   215  Brodhead/Juda                         (15:32.1  77:40.2 2:47.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Anna Skoumal               7 14:28.9
  2     32  Taylor Midthun             7 14:29.2
  3     45  Natalee Bloom              8 15:42.4
  4     46  Ellie Riemer               7 15:43.8
  5     61  Alex Villiava              7 17:15.9
  6   ( 63) Liz Aguilar                8 17:31.4
  
  9.   216  Edgerton Middle school                (15:24.3  77:01.3 2:35.2)
====================================================
  1     29  Maeanna Stockel            8 14:02.0
  2     33  Ashley Kosmicki            8 14:30.4
  3     48  Brittney Penyak            8 15:48.3
  4     51  Tanya Kogut                7 16:03.4
  5     55  Dj Rudnitzki               8 16:37.2
  6   ( 57) Anna Masek                 8 16:42.7
  7   ( 65) Macie Popp                 7 18:19.7
  
 10.   263  Tri State Homeschool                  (16:23.0  81:55.0 1:46.4)
====================================================
  1     42  Audrey North               5 15:27.2
  2     44  Jaylyn Klar                5 15:35.3
  3     58  Hannah Klar                7 16:48.1
  4     59  Amanda Harkness            6 16:50.8
  5     60  Megan Zoromski             8 17:13.6
  6   ( 62) Katrina Gressman           7 17:20.5
  7   ( 68) Sarah Beth Sigwarth        5 19:33.9
  
 11.   314  Eagle School                          (18:32.5  92:42.3 4:57.6)
====================================================
  1     50  Hypatia Newton             6 15:56.6
  2     56  Josie Ronk                 8 16:42.6
  3     66  Brynn Ronk                 6 18:39.0
  4     70  Gabby Shell                6 20:29.9
  5     72  Abby Lane                  7 20:54.2


